
Pos. 

 

Oldboys 40+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

Oldboys 50+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 

84 
13 
25 
34 

176 
444 
128 
666 
88 

143 
818 
888 
179 
82 
50 
2 

712 
41 

24 
16 
21 
32 
30 

233 
69 
65 

511 
105 
93 
1 

571 
27 

700 
57 
67 
15 

717 
56 

Name 

Roth Nikolaus 
Hammerl Georg 
Arzberger Christian 
Martinz Mario 
Rammel Josef 
Graf-Straschil Florian 
Nöst Patrick 
Szabo Roland 
Waitzl Rene 
Kugler Rene 
Mayer Robert 
Nöst Heiko 
Musiatowicz Mariusz 
Wallner Norbert 
Almesberger Jürgen 
Weinzierl Daniel 
Binder Daniel 
Graf-Straschil Sabine 

Loher Jürgen 
Gahleitner Robert 
Prammer Heinz 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Klingersberger Gerhard 
Pirger Erwin 
Riegler Werner 
Teufl Georg 
Hacker Otmar 
Zwack Günter 
Eder Max 
Weber 
Oswald Rainer 
Schmidinger Karl 
Authried Alfred 
Gschoßmann Herbert 
Pittner Willi 
Bergmeister Rudolf 
Brunhofer Wolfgang 
Hotz Emmerich 

Club 

HSV Wels 

MSC Faistenau 

MSC Puchegg 

HSV Wels / FXR 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MSV Weyer 

MCC Eichkögl 

MSC Mettmach / Ried 

Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Wels 

MSC Aichberg 

Motocrossclub Eichkögl 

CMF Essenbach 

HSV Wels 

MSC Julbach 

MCC Prackenbach / Team MXtreme Racing 

HSV Ried / Schmidz'Ramerding Factory Racing 

MSV Weyer 

MSC Meidendorf 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Neusserling 

HSV Wels 

GP-Racing Höhnhart 

HSV Wels 

MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 

2-Rad Unterberger 

HSV Wels 

MSC Schwandorf 

Enduro Team Sarleinsbach 

Wolfgang 

MC-Kundl 

Honda Schmidinger 

georgmech Nursch 

MSC Ramsau 

MX South 

Team Helten / HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

14:19.455 
14:22.932 
14:55.821 
15:10.815 
15:18.684 
15:30.821 
15:53.046 
15:56.751 
16:02.753 
14:21.970 
14:47.185 
14:52.455 
14:52.492 
15:43.381 
15:46.993 
15:47.794 
14:20.420 
15:07.784 

14:54.899 
15:04.178 
15:09.478 
15:24.094 
15:24.526 
15:41.772 
15:55.520 
15:57.949 
14:21.396 
14:29.395 
14:31.550 
14:44.414 
14:49.821 
14:54.286 
14:59.656 
15:17.787 
15:22.686 
15:29.778 
14:37.913 
14:39.238 

Diff. 

3.477 
36.366 
51.360 
59.229 

1:11.366 
1:33.591 
1:37.296 
1:43.298 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 

9.279 
14.579 
29.195 
29.627 
46.873 

1:00.621 
1:03.050 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
3 Runden 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.477 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

40,212 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.187 

Beste Geschw. 

46,358 

Beste Runde von 

84 - Roth Nikolaus 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Prackenbach 
Oldboys 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:22:34 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

14.07.2024 13:10 


